
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

77 

5 

7 

36 

58 

57 

116 

9 

312 

72 

50 

15 

67 

37 

178 

85 

4 

333 

131 

235 

20 

278 

415 

65 

987 

42 

81 

3 

346 

87 

83 

17 

294 

94 

461 

Kl. 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Klaus Holzer 

Thomas Auer 

Josef Soraperra 

Johann Rodlsberger 

Lukas Wimmer 

Alexander Brandner 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Dominic Soraperra 

Bernhard Reitsamer 

Robert Herzgsell 

Johannes Stiegler 

Tobias Hahn 

Robert Liebfart 

Jürgen Pirstner 

Ralph Jurjevec 

Daniel Repitz 

Dieter Jauk 

Walter Kanna 

Nikolaus Binder 

Johann Klettner 

Bernd Eichhorn 

Hermann Lintschinger 

Frank Storm 

Andreas Kowitz 

Markus Mösl 

Martin Gantner 

Markus Krämer 

Thomas Mair 

Thomas Schweiger 

Ine Kockelbergh 

Michael Krämer 

Dirk Kappeller 

Hannes Täuber 

Herbert Mayer 

Stefan Weiß 

Model/Engine 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 Sport 

SD 1290 

HKR Evo 2 

Tuono 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 Sport 

1290 SD 

BMW HP2 

Tuono 

SD 1290 

BMW R1200S 

Duke 690 

Duke 690 JF 

Duke 690 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 

Tuono 

SD 990 R 

BMW R1200S 

BMW S1200S 

BMW S1000R 

HKR Evo 2 

HKR Evo 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

HKR Evo 

HKR Evo 2 

HKR Evo 

Yamaha YZF 125 

690 SD 

Duke 690 

Best Tm 

1:42.368 

1:42.537 

1:42.701 

1:43.568 

1:43.983 

1:45.173 

1:45.195 

1:45.487 

1:45.831 

1:46.608 

1:47.268 

1:49.414 

1:49.707 

1:49.786 

1:50.269 

1:51.541 

1:51.752 

1:51.813 

1:52.071 

1:52.423 

1:52.952 

1:53.457 

1:54.652 

1:57.129 

1:57.399 

1:57.898 

2:00.611 

2:01.393 

2:02.647 

2:04.813 

2:20.632 

2:22.438 

2:28.589 

Diff 

0.169 

0.333 

1.200 

1.615 

2.805 

2.827 

3.119 

3.463 

4.240 

4.900 

7.046 

7.339 

7.418 

7.901 

9.173 

9.384 

9.445 

9.703 

10.055 

10.584 

11.089 

12.284 

14.761 

15.031 

15.530 

18.243 

19.025 

20.279 

22.445 

38.264 

40.070 

46.221 

In Lap 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

2 

4 

5 

2 

2 

4 

0 

0 

2tbeste 

1:43.476 

1:43.845 

1:43.801 

1:44.954 

1:44.673 

1:47.822 

1:46.568 

1:45.725 

1:45.952 

1:48.801 

1:50.316 

1:50.795 

1:49.821 

1:53.483 

1:51.053 

1:56.899 

1:52.961 

1:56.004 

1:54.159 

1:53.951 

1:55.557 

1:56.530 

1:55.662 

1:58.169 

1:58.872 

1:58.348 

2:02.235 

2:06.328 

2:06.200 

2:29.028 

2. Lap 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

6 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

0 

3 

4 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(9) Dominic Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(312) Bernhard Reitsamer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(72) Robert Herzgsell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(50) Johannes Stiegler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(15) Tobias Hahn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:54.226 

1:47.100 

1:46.568 

 

1:45.195 

1:47.864 

1:46.674 

1:47.139 

 

1:45.487 

1:45.725 

1:52.689 

1:47.730 

1:45.952 

 

1:45.831 

1:46.303 

1:55.345 

1:48.801 

1:50.005 

1:51.376 

 

1:46.608 

1:52.709 

1:50.454 

1:50.316 

 

1:47.268 

2:00.471 

1:55.072 

1:51.779 

1:50.795 

 

1:49.414 

1:57.186 

1:51.013 

1:49.707 

+9.031 

+1.905 

+1.373 

+2.377 

+1.187 

+1.652 

+0.238 

+6.858 

+1.899 

+0.121 

+0.472 

+8.737 

+2.193 

+3.397 

+4.768 

+5.441 

+3.186 

+3.048 

+11.057 

+5.658 

+2.365 

+1.381 

+7.479 

+1.306 

5 

6 

 

(37) Jürgen Pirstner 

1 

2 

3 

 

(178) Ralph Jurjevec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(85) Daniel Repitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(4) Dieter Jauk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(333) Walter Kanna 

1 

2 

3 

 

(131) Nikolaus Binder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(235) Johann Klettner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Bernd Eichhorn 

1 

1:52.224 

1:49.821 

1:53.483 

 

1:49.786 

1:54.825 

 

1:50.269 

1:51.053 

1:56.899 

3:50.014 

 

1:51.541 

1:56.028 

1:52.961 

 

1:51.752 

1:56.004 

 

1:51.813 

1:58.151 

1:54.159 

 

1:52.071 

1:54.446 

1:54.748 

2:03.097 

1:58.437 

1:54.652 

 

1:52.423 

1:53.951 

+2.517 

+0.114 

+3.697 

+4.556 

+0.784 

+5.358 

+1:58.473 

+4.276 

+1.209 

+4.191 

+6.080 

+2.088 

+2.375 

+2.677 

+10.674 

+6.014 

+2.229 

+1.528 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(278) Hermann Lintschinger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(415) Frank Storm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(65) Andreas Kowitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(987) Markus Mösl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(42) Martin Gantner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(81) Markus Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(3) Thomas Mair 

 

1:52.952 

1:55.833 

1:55.557 

1:55.774 

2:00.424 

1:59.031 

1:57.543 

1:56.530 

 

1:53.457 

2:01.434 

1:57.019 

1:55.662 

 

1:54.652 

2:04.661 

2:01.811 

1:58.169 

 

1:57.129 

2:00.836 

1:59.102 

 

1:57.399 

2:22.004 

1:58.872 

2:01.261 

 

1:57.898 

1:58.348 

2:11.229 

2:04.703 

2:02.235 

2:00.611 

+2.881 

+2.605 

+2.822 

+6.967 

+5.574 

+4.086 

+3.073 

+6.782 

+2.367 

+1.010 

+7.532 

+4.682 

+1.040 

+3.437 

+1.703 

+24.605 

+1.473 

+3.363 

+0.450 

+10.618 

+4.092 

+1.624 

 

(77) Klaus Holzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(5) Thomas Auer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(7) Josef Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(36) Johann Rodlsberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(58) Lukas Wimmer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(57) Alexander Brandner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

1:46.964 

1:43.476 

1:43.485 

 

1:42.368 

1:52.282 

1:47.629 

1:44.222 

1:43.845 

 

1:42.537 

1:52.175 

1:47.839 

1:44.008 

1:43.801 

 

1:42.701 

1:51.845 

1:47.743 

1:44.954 

 

1:43.568 

1:45.887 

1:48.755 

1:47.346 

1:45.531 

1:44.673 

 

1:43.983 

1:52.285 

1:47.822 

1:48.050 

 

1:45.173 

+4.596 

+1.108 

+1.117 

+9.745 

+5.092 

+1.685 

+1.308 

+9.474 

+5.138 

+1.307 

+1.100 

+8.277 

+4.175 

+1.386 

+2.319 

+4.772 

+3.363 

+1.548 

+0.690 

+7.112 

+2.649 

+2.877 
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1 

2 

 

(346) Thomas Schweiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(87) Ine Kockelbergh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(83) Michael Krämer 

1 

2 

 

(17) Dirk Kappeller 

1 

2 

 

(294) Hannes Täuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

2:01.393 

2:13.955 

2:06.328 

 

2:02.647 

2:06.463 

2:06.538 

2:06.200 

 

2:04.813 

2:06.479 

 

2:20.632 

 

2:22.438 

2:29.816 

2:29.028 

 

2:28.589 

2:29.085 

+11.308 

+3.681 

+1.650 

+1.725 

+1.387 

+1.666 

+1.227 

+0.439 

+0.496 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

36 

77 

5 

58 

7 

57 

9 

312 

72 

116 

50 

15 

67 

4 

333 

178 

85 

235 

278 

37 

131 

42 

65 

81 

3 

987 

17 

461 

346 

94 

83 

87 

294 

20 

415 

Klasse 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

Master 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Master 

Master 

Team Name 

Johann Rodlsberger 

Klaus Holzer 

Thomas Auer 

Lukas Wimmer 

Josef Soraperra 

Alexander Brandner 

Dominic Soraperra 

Bernhard Reitsamer 

Robert Herzgsell 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Johannes Stiegler 

Tobias Hahn 

Robert Liebfart 

Dieter Jauk 

Walter Kanna 

Ralph Jurjevec 

Daniel Repitz 

Johann Klettner 

Hermann Lintschinger 

Jürgen Pirstner 

Nikolaus Binder 

Martin Gantner 

Andreas Kowitz 

Markus Krämer 

Thomas Mair 

Markus Mösl 

Dirk Kappeller 

Stefan Weiß 

Thomas Schweiger 

Herbert Mayer 

Michael Krämer 

Ine Kockelbergh 

Hannes Täuber 

Bernd Eichhorn 

Frank Storm 

Model/Engine 

SD 1290 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW HP2 Sport 

HKR Evo 2 

BMW HP2 Sport 

Tuono 

BMW HP2 Sport 

1290 SD 

BMW HP2 

BMW HP2 Sport 

Tuono 

SD 1290 

BMW R1200S 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

Duke 690 JF 

Duke 690 

BMW HP2 

SD 990 R 

Duke 690 

BMW HP2 Sport 

HKR Evo 2 

BMW S1200S 

HKR Evo 

Duke 690 

BMW S1000R 

HKR Evo 

Duke 690 

BMW R1200S 

690 SD 

HKR Evo 2 

HKR Evo 

Yamaha YZF 125 

Tuono 

BMW R1200S 

Rnd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff. 

2.170 

2.596 

10.826 

12.357 

13.517 

27.467 

27.476 

28.164 

38.567 

55.977 

58.388 

58.855 

1:04.971 

1:10.741 

1:11.727 

1:11.793 

1:14.337 

1:19.491 

1:20.562 

1:21.113 

1:31.387 

1:39.257 

1:47.638 

1:48.135 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.238 

1:40.785 

1:40.783 

1:41.532 

1:41.621 

1:41.370 

1:43.639 

1:43.409 

1:42.921 

1:44.843 

1:46.212 

1:47.079 

1:47.241 

1:48.303 

1:47.953 

1:48.920 

1:47.976 

1:48.572 

1:48.553 

1:48.341 

1:49.824 

1:50.526 

1:51.603 

1:52.702 

1:52.241 

1:54.573 

1:54.032 

1:55.050 

1:57.199 

1:57.803 

1:58.182 

2:03.853 

2:27.263 

InRnd. 

3 

5 

7 

8 

2 

8 

7 

4 

8 

3 

4 

6 

6 

5 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

4 

8 

6 

2 

8 

2 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

0 

0 

Pkt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.170 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

158,215 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:40.238 

Beste Geschw. 

155,366 

Beste Runde von 

36 - Johann Rodlsberger 
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8 

 

(57) Alexander Brandner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(9) Dominic Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(312) Bernhard Reitsamer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(72) Robert Herzgsell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:42.398 

1:43.451 

1:42.294 

1:42.301 

1:42.246 

1:41.732 

1:42.199 

 

1:41.370 

1:44.734 

1:44.514 

1:44.015 

1:43.833 

1:43.708 

 

1:43.639 

1:43.753 

1:46.405 

1:44.644 

 

1:43.409 

1:43.786 

1:43.813 

1:44.685 

1:44.142 

1:45.161 

1:44.605 

1:44.470 

1:44.825 

1:43.714 

1:43.624 

 

1:42.921 

1:46.248 

 

1:44.843 

1:44.878 

1:44.853 

1:46.415 

+0.777 

+2.081 

+0.924 

+0.931 

+0.876 

+0.362 

+0.829 

+1.095 

+0.875 

+0.376 

+0.194 

+0.069 

+0.114 

+2.996 

+1.235 

+0.377 

+0.404 

+1.276 

+0.733 

+2.240 

+1.684 

+1.549 

+1.904 

+0.793 

+0.703 

+1.405 

+0.035 

+0.010 

+1.572 

7 

8 

 

(50) Johannes Stiegler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(15) Tobias Hahn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(4) Dieter Jauk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(333) Walter Kanna 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:45.485 

1:48.810 

1:50.273 

1:47.143 

 

1:46.212 

1:47.335 

1:47.507 

1:47.818 

1:48.425 

1:48.855 

1:47.721 

1:47.694 

1:47.404 

 

1:47.079 

1:48.268 

1:47.476 

1:49.966 

1:48.718 

1:48.336 

1:47.478 

 

1:47.241 

1:47.268 

1:47.645 

1:49.541 

1:48.468 

1:48.359 

 

1:48.303 

1:48.318 

1:48.385 

1:49.920 

1:50.868 

1:49.636 

1:50.169 

1:50.321 

+0.642 

+3.967 

+4.061 

+0.931 

+1.123 

+1.295 

+1.606 

+2.213 

+1.776 

+0.642 

+0.615 

+0.325 

+1.189 

+0.397 

+2.725 

+1.477 

+1.095 

+0.237 

+0.027 

+0.404 

+1.238 

+0.165 

+0.056 

+0.015 

+0.082 

+1.617 

+2.915 

+1.683 

+2.216 

+2.368 

6 

7 

8 

 

(178) Ralph Jurjevec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(85) Daniel Repitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(235) Johann Klettner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(278) Hermann Lintschinger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(37) Jürgen Pirstner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:48.144 

 

1:47.953 

1:48.478 

1:49.573 

1:49.112 

1:49.840 

 

1:48.920 

1:49.793 

1:50.131 

1:50.054 

1:51.477 

1:50.602 

1:50.633 

1:48.710 

 

1:47.976 

1:48.623 

1:48.332 

1:50.359 

1:49.379 

1:50.454 

1:49.935 

1:49.763 

 

1:48.572 

1:49.855 

1:50.892 

1:50.242 

1:51.415 

1:49.755 

 

1:48.553 

1:51.168 

1:50.210 

2:06.921 

1:49.196 

1:48.341 

+0.191 

+0.525 

+0.653 

+0.192 

+0.920 

+0.873 

+1.211 

+1.134 

+3.501 

+2.626 

+2.657 

+0.734 

+0.647 

+0.356 

+1.787 

+0.807 

+1.882 

+1.363 

+1.191 

+1.283 

+2.339 

+1.689 

+2.862 

+1.202 

+2.615 

+1.657 

+18.580 

+0.855 

 

(36) Johann Rodlsberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(77) Klaus Holzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(5) Thomas Auer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(58) Lukas Wimmer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(7) Josef Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:41.102 

 

1:40.238 

1:41.598 

1:41.363 

1:41.011 

1:41.205 

1:40.482 

1:42.157 

1:41.489 

1:41.125 

 

1:40.785 

1:41.104 

1:41.077 

1:41.623 

1:42.032 

1:41.691 

1:41.500 

1:41.074 

1:40.911 

 

1:40.783 

1:42.000 

1:42.803 

1:41.913 

1:41.977 

1:42.128 

1:42.584 

1:42.353 

 

1:41.532 

 

1:41.621 

1:42.010 

1:41.934 

1:42.183 

1:42.780 

1:43.060 

+0.864 

+1.360 

+1.125 

+0.773 

+0.967 

+0.244 

+1.372 

+0.704 

+0.340 

+0.319 

+0.292 

+0.838 

+1.249 

+0.908 

+0.717 

+0.291 

+0.128 

+1.217 

+1.271 

+0.381 

+0.445 

+0.596 

+1.052 

+0.821 

+0.389 

+0.313 

+0.562 

+1.159 

+1.439 
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4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(987) Markus Mösl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(17) Dirk Kappeller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(461) Stefan Weiß 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(346) Thomas Schweiger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(94) Herbert Mayer 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:52.846 

1:53.261 

1:54.378 

1:55.920 

1:56.713 

1:55.779 

1:55.901 

 

1:54.573 

1:55.779 

1:55.298 

1:55.370 

1:56.143 

1:55.683 

1:54.819 

 

1:54.032 

1:54.302 

1:55.201 

1:55.683 

1:55.598 

1:55.646 

1:55.686 

 

1:55.050 

1:56.295 

1:57.931 

1:57.662 

1:57.340 

 

1:57.199 

1:57.297 

1:57.778 

1:58.532 

 

1:57.803 

1:58.210 

1:58.023 

1:58.831 

+0.605 

+1.020 

+2.137 

+3.679 

+4.472 

+1.206 

+1.328 

+1.206 

+0.725 

+0.797 

+2.111 

+1.651 

+0.787 

+0.270 

+1.169 

+0.633 

+0.548 

+0.596 

+0.636 

+1.245 

+0.732 

+0.463 

+0.141 

+0.098 

+0.579 

+0.729 

+0.407 

+0.220 

+1.028 

7 

 

(83) Michael Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(87) Ine Kockelbergh 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(294) Hannes Täuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:58.958 

2:00.282 

1:59.844 

 

1:58.182 

1:59.576 

1:59.742 

2:01.376 

2:06.206 

2:06.076 

2:04.763 

 

2:03.853 

2:04.504 

2:04.627 

2:33.616 

2:28.326 

 

2:27.263 

2:28.339 

2:27.583 

+1.155 

+2.100 

+1.662 

+1.394 

+1.560 

+3.194 

+2.353 

+2.223 

+0.910 

+0.651 

+0.774 

+6.353 

+1.063 

+1.076 

+0.320 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(131) Nikolaus Binder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(42) Martin Gantner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(65) Andreas Kowitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(81) Markus Krämer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(3) Thomas Mair 

1 

2 

3 

1:48.411 

1:49.230 

1:49.349 

1:49.091 

1:50.485 

1:50.260 

1:51.159 

1:50.203 

1:51.223 

1:50.808 

 

1:49.824 

1:51.338 

1:52.830 

1:51.315 

1:52.549 

 

1:50.526 

1:50.627 

1:51.822 

 

1:51.603 

1:52.534 

1:51.636 

1:53.924 

1:52.132 

1:53.673 

1:53.790 

1:55.769 

1:54.787 

1:54.475 

1:53.222 

1:53.122 

1:52.867 

 

1:52.702 

1:52.241 

1:52.764 

+0.070 

+0.889 

+1.008 

+0.750 

+0.661 

+0.436 

+1.335 

+0.379 

+1.399 

+0.984 

+0.812 

+2.304 

+0.789 

+2.023 

+0.101 

+1.296 

+0.931 

+0.033 

+2.321 

+0.529 

+2.070 

+2.187 

+3.067 

+2.085 

+1.773 

+0.520 

+0.420 

+0.165 

+0.523 
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